DOC # 0765060 06/09/2010 03:32 PM Deputy: SG

OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By:

CAROL GRATTAN

APN: 1220 - 24 - 601-053	Kare	ouglas Coun n Ellison	ity - NV - Record	er
Recording Requested by & Mail to:	Page: 1	Of 1	Fee:	14.00
Name: CAROL GRATTON	BK-0610	PG- 2015	RPTT:	0.00
Address: 1970 ARABIAN LN.	1 (68) (1 88) (1		 2011 6 1111	
City/State/Zip: GORDN:RUILLS, NV 89410				3611 1221
DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD	· (BE()	. 18814 811	ı, emilm mikti	BEII 125 (
(CHECK ONE)		\	\·	1
Married (filing joint declaration)		/	\	
Married (as sole & separate property)			1	-
By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)				
By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both)				
By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust)			- N	
Single, Widow or Unmarried Person			~ ^	\ \
Multiple Single Persons				
☐ Single Head of Family ☐ Other:			1	
A. (CHECK ONE)	1. 1		. "	V 3
	\			\mathbb{N}
		☐ Town!	юuse	~
	ATTAN	 		
Do individually and severally certify and declare that the following	g named person(s) is	are residing o	n the land	
premises (or mobile home, condominium unit, townhouse) as follo	WS: DOLLG D	GRATAN	4	
CAROL BROWN GRATIAN	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_1
ocated in the City of CARDNERVILLE Cour	nty of Dove	LAS		
State of Nevada, and more particularly described as follows: (set for	orth legal description	n & street addr	ess)	
1970 ARABIAN LM GAKNIVSZVIÚZ, MV 894		_		ł
Value of the second of the second of the				
GAKINUSZVIUE, NV 894	-10	>	•	
	\ /			
. I/we claim the land and premises herein above described, togeth	er with the dwelling	house thereor	and ite	
ppurtenances, or the described mobile home, condominium unit, or	townhouse as a Ho	; zouse mercor mestead	r' ann 112	
Witness, Whereof, I/we have hereunto set my hand/our hands thi	s 9 day of		.20 10)
		C 1/		-
Jana Grace 10	aut BA	(-112/h	~	- 1
Signature) (Sign	nature)			_
Desir Country	CAROL BR	es la	KATTRIA	i
lease print or type name here) (Plea	ise print or type nan	ne here)	+ 11 1K-11.	<u>-</u>
TATE OF NEVADA	no brust of chic trut	in increj		
OUNTY OF DUCHAS				j
his instrument was acknowledged before me on 6/9//	(
v. / Yualas & Carol Graffan		·		
(Figson(s) appearing before notary)		SHANNON DE	CORSE	
(Albania) abbouring lineral		NOTARY PU		
Julyun / Solves		STATE OF NE	VADA	
(Signature of Notarial Officer)		APPT, No. 06-10	09021-5	
(Common Catton)	MY	APPT. EXPIRES (JCT. 2, 2010	
CONSULT AN ATTORNEY IF YOU DOUBT THIS FOR	M'S FITNESS RO	R YOUR PU	RPOSE	
		VALA V		-

This form is provided as a courtesy to the taxpayer by: Alan Glover, Carson City Clerk-Recorder.

The Recorder's Office assumes no liability for the completion of the Homestead Declaration.

NOTE: PLEASE LEAVE 1" MARGIN ON ALL SIDES BLANK